Selected Financial Data

(In 2000, except Stores in Operation, Ratios and Per Share)

FOR THE YEAR

Systemwide Sales

Revenue from Merchandise Sales
Net Income

EBITDA

Return on Equity

AT YEAR-END

Stores in Operation
Total Assets

Property and Equipment
Stockholders’ Equity
Current Ratio
Debt-to-Equity Ratio

PER SHARE DATA

Earnings Per Share
Book Value

2009 2008

7,075,772 6,240,714
6,033,322 5,412,969
155,791 84,272
461,220 349,699
17.2% 11.2%

447 368
2,710,676 2,269,797
1,227,244 1,072,041

907,902 752,112

0.73 0.67
2.0 2.0
0.54 0.29
3.2 2.9

2007

5,556,395
4,952,028
54,828
287,419
8.2%

311
1,878,708
852,458
667,609
0.72

1.8

0.19
2.8




