Selected Financial Data

(In ₱000, except Stores in Operation, Ratios and Per Share)			
FOR THE YEAR	2009	2008	2007
Systemwide Sales	7,075,772	6,240,714	5,556,395
Revenue from Merchandise Sales	6,033,322	5,412,969	4,952,028
Net Income	155,791	84,272	54,828
EBITDA	461,220	349,699	287,419
Return on Equity	17.2%	11.2%	8.2%
AT YEAR-END			
Stores in Operation	447	368	311
Total Assets	2,710,676	2,269,797	1,878,708
Property and Equipment	1,227,244	1,072,041	852,458
Stockholders' Equity	907,902	752,112	667,609
Current Ratio	0.73	0.67	0.72
Debt-to-Equity Ratio	2.0	2.0	1.8
PER SHARE DATA			
Earnings Per Share	0.54	0.29	0.19
Book Value	3.2	2.9	2.8